2015 SESSION TELEPHONE LISTING

Published Numbers, Alphabetical by Title

NOTE: All numbers have a "605" Area Code and a "773" Prefix unless otherwise noted.

Title/Office

Name

Phone Number Office Location

Doctor-of-the-Day
Doctor-of-the-Day (Pager)
House Assistant Majority Leader
House Assistant Minority Leader
House Chief Clerk

House Committee Chair

House Committee Chair

House Committee Chair

House Committee Chair

House Committee Chair

House Committee Chair

House Committee Chair

House Committee Chair

House Lobby

House Majority Leader

House Majority Whip

House Majority Whip

House Majority Whip

House Majority Whip

House Minority Leader

House Minority Whip

House Minority Whip

Lobbyist Telephone Attendant
Lt. Governor

Page Advisor

Presidnet Pro Temp (Senate)
Secretary of the Senate
Secretary to the House Majority Leader
Secretary to the House Minority Leaders

Secretary to the Senate Majority Leaders
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Westra, Steven
Bartling, Julie
Kvislen, Arlene
Conzet, Kristin
Cronin, Justin
Munsterman, Scott
Qualm, Lee
Rounds, Tim

Sly, Jacqueline
Solum, Roger

Verchio, Mike

Gosch, Brain
Bolin, Jim
Haggar, Don
Langer, Kris
Stevens, Mike
Hawley, Spence
Hawks, Paula

Schrempp, Dean

Michels, Matt
Perkovich, Phyllis
Brown, Corey
Johnson, Kay
Woodburn, Glenda
Tyler, Kathy

Ortbahn, Rena

3999
224-3821
3845
4484
3842
3851
5352
3851
3851
3851
3851
3851
3851
3851
3845
3851
3851
3851
3851
4484
4484
4484
224-5030
3662
5257
3828
3825
3845
4484
3824

408

370
384
362
451
Approp Suite
451
468
451
451
468
468
House Lobby
370
468
468
468
468
384
384
384

Lt. Gov. Office
351
329
330
370
384
321
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Title/Office Name Phone Number Office Location

Secretary to the Senate Minority Leader Cooper, Lucy 4494 303
Secretary to the Senate President Pro Tempore Riggs, Theresa 3828 329
Secretary to the Speaker of the House Koch, Dawn 3830 364
Senate Assistant Majority Leader Lederman, Dan 3824 321
Senate Committee Chair Cammack, Gary 3821 403
Senate Committee Chair Curd, R. Blake 3821 430
Senate Committee Chair Ewing, Bob 3821 403
Senate Committee Chair Monroe, Jeff 3821 430
Senate Committee Chair Peters, Deb 5352 Approp Suite
Senate Committee Chair Rampelberg, Bruce 3821 403
Senate Committee Chair Tieszen, Craig 3821 430
Senate Committee Chair Vehle, Mike 3821 430
Senate Lobby 3821 Sen Lobby
Senate Majority Leader Rave, Tim 3824 321
Senate Majority Whip Holien, Ried 3821 410
Senate Majority Whip Otten, Ernie 3821 409
Senate Majority Whip Soholt, Deb 3821 327
Senate Minority Leader Heinert, Troy 4494 301
Senate Minority Leader Sutton, Billie 4494 301
Senate Minority Whip Parsley, Scott 4494 303
Senate Minority Whip Peterson, Jim 4494 303
Speaker of the House Wink, Dean 3830 364
Speaker Pro Tempore Mickelson, Mark 4485 366
Legislator Fax: 773-6806
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